NAME
Sierra Brubaker
Darian Mehling
Katie Davis
Katie Notman
Jayden Heimsoth
Robyn Horath
Denali Bergquist
Jade Reinhardt
Kaylyn Hunter
Trinity Rich
Josie Cash
Kaitlyn Vigil
Sydney Hall
Jenna Kaufman
Riley Tomich
Ashley Kleemeyer
Aspen Edwards
Morgan Masson
Sydney Eaton
Jessica Reid
Kaylynn Heimsoth

TEAM
RIVERTON
BUFFALO
RIVERTON
DOUGLAS
WHEATLAND
WORLAND
DOUGLAS
TORRINGTON
RAWLINS
DOUGLAS
RIVERTON
WHEATLAND
BUFFALO
TORRINGTON
BUFFALO
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS
RIVERTON
TORRINGTON
DOUGLAS JV
WHEATLAND
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Front
44
50
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56
56
57
55
51
59
56
66
58
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64
66
67
68
74
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Back
45
50
52
45
51
55
53
57
59
60
59
58
63
61
57
61
63
79
77
77
81

DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL
102 89 191
98 100 198
105 100 205
111 95 206
109 100 209
110 109 219
112 109 221
112 113 225
114 116 230
118 115 233
127 110 237
123 117 240
127 119 246
120 127 247
134 115 249
128 122 250
131 127 258
131 145 276
135 144 279
148 145 293
139 155 294



